
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BEACHES & HARBORS

EVENTS & ACTIVITIES2020
S P R I N G / S U M M E R
Kids Earth Day 
Sat | April 11

ARTsea 
Sat – Sun | June 13 – 14

Beach Eats 
Thurs | May 21 – Sept 24

Beach Fun-a-Palooza 
Sat | June 20

MDR WaterBus
Thurs – Sun + Holidays 
June 18 – Sept 7

MDR 4th of July Fireworks 
Sat | July 4

Beach Movie Nights 
Fri | July 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 
Fri | Aug 7, 14, 21, 28

beaches.lacounty.gov   (424) 526-7900 LACDBH

Marina Movie Nights 
Sat | July 11, 25
Sat | Aug 8
Sat | Sept 5, 12, 19, 26

MDR Summer Concerts:  

FALL  /  WINTER

Marina Spooktacular 
Sat – Sun | Oct 31 – Nov 1

Marina Lights Saturdays 
Sat | Dec 5, 19, 26

Sat | Dec 12

Beach Winter Wonderland 
Sat | Dec 19

MDR New Year’s Eve 
Fireworks & Glow Party 
Thurs | Dec 31
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S Yoga
Winter Schedule
Sun  | 11:30 pm – 12:30 pm

Youth Sailing Camp 
Winter/ Spring/ Summer 
Mon – Fri | 10 am – 4 pm 

M A R I N A  D E L  R E Y
Walking Club 
Tue + Thurs
10:30 am – 11:30 am

Fri – Sat | 10 am – 10 pm 
Sun + Holidays | 10 am – 8 pm

MDR Farmers’ Market 
Sat  |  9 am – 2 pm

P L A Y A  D E L  R E Y
Zumba
Mon + Wed  | 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Thurs  |  6:00 pm – 7:30 pm

Yoga
Fri  |  6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Shore Fishing 
Sat  |  9 am – 10:30 am

Sat  |  10 am – 11 am
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Symphonic

MDR Summer Concerts:  
Pop

Snow Wonder &
Holiday Boat Parade

Beach Shuttle
Drawing & Painting

Kids Crafts

Thurs | July 9, 23
Thurs | Aug 6, 20
Sat | Aug 22 (Encore)

Sat| July 18
Sat | Aug 1, 15, 29

Coastal Cleanup Day
Sat| Sept 19

Summer Schedule
Sun + Mon | 11:30 pm – 12:30 pm


